

Contract Professionals, Inc. (CPI) Wins National Award From The Best And Brightest Companies To Work For Committee

CPI is honored with the 2016 Best and Brightest Companies to Work For in the Nation award.

WATERFORD, MICHIGAN, USA, December 20, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Contract Professionals, Inc. (CPI) was recently honored with the <u>2016 Best and</u> <u>Brightest Companies to Work For</u> in the Nation award.

The Best and Brightest Companies to Work For® competition identifies and honors organizations that display a commitment to excellence in their human resource practices and employee enrichment. Organizations are assessed based on categories such as communication, work-life balance, employee education, diversity, recognition, retention and more.

"The CPI team worked very hard to earn this very prestigious designation from the Best and Brightest Committee," said Jim Cowper, President, CPI. "This is the second year in a row that our team has received this honor."

Because the CPI management team is dedicated to responding to the needs of all CPI employees, the company has received multiple awards from the Best and Brightest Committee over the last two years.

The CPI teams works with an internal committee to evaluate the effectiveness of all employee incentive programs. In addition, the internal committee works with CPI's human resources department to communicate the features and benefits



CPI: putting civilians and veterans to work for more than 34 years

of all employee benefit packages. "CPI is dedicated to providing all CPI employees with a benefit package that meets or exceeds their needs," said Tricia Wilson, Accounting & HR Manager, CPI.

Kristie Lohmeier Contract Professionals, Inc. (CPI) 248.886.5235 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.